Schema

Datum

2026-09-23
2026-09-24
2026-09-25

2026-10-21
2026-10-22
2026-10-23

2026-11-18
2026-11-19
2026-11-20

Veckodag Tid

onsdag
torsdag
fredag

onsdag
torsdag
fredag

onsdag
torsdag
fredag

09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
09:00-16:00
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Utbildning

Certifikat Ledarskap
Certifikat Ledarskap
Certifikat Ledarskap

Certifikat Ledarskap
Certifikat Ledarskap
Certifikat Ledarskap

Certifikat Ledarskap
Certifikat Ledarskap
Certifikat Ledarskap

Kursledare
Ulf Persson
ULf Persson
Ulf Persson

ULlf Persson
Ulf Persson
Ulf Persson

ULlf Persson
Ulf Persson
ULlf Persson
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